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Andrianus Merdhi
project The Sole of the Flying Heron 
contact andrianus.merdhi@yahoo.de 
selected by Goethe-Institut

Carol Nguyen
project The Visitors 
contact carol_nguyen@hotmail.com 
selected by SODEC
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Christen Hepuakoa Marquez
project The Ninth Island 
contact christen.marquez@gmail.com 
selected by NATIVe Fellows

Darcy McKinnon
project Roleplay
contact darcy@gustomovingpictures.com 
selected by The Gotham Film & Media Institute

Dirbdil Assefa
project Children of Arfan Qallo, Wake Up! 
contact dreassefa@gmail.com
selected by DW Akademie 

Javier Lovera
project Whose City 
contact javier@javierlovera.com 
selected by Hot Docs 
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Diego Gomez 
project A mi también me paso
contact cimarronproduccionesco@gmail.com
selected by Goethe-Institut 



Jon-Sesrie Goff
project After Sherman 
contact jsgoff@gmail.com
selected by Firelight Media 

Joseph Hillel
project Je suis un acteur haïtien 
contact jhillel@gmail.com 
selected by SODEC
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Katia Café-Fébrissy
project Creole Butterfly 
contact katia@cafe-febrissy.com 
selected by Hot Docs
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Lidia Afrilita
project Waste On My Plate 
contact lidiaafrilita@yahoo.com 
selected by In Docs 

Lyana Patrick
project In the Wake 
contact dakelh26@gmail.com 
selected by Black Screen Office
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Maíra Zenun
project Black Women - From the center to the periphery
contact mairazenun@gmail.com 
selected by UNA - União Negra das Artes

Joan Njeri Maina
project Defying Ashes 
contact njerijuana@gmail.com 
selected by Documentary Africa - DocA



Nadia Zouaoui 
project Imane and the revolution 
contact zouaoui.nadia@gmail.com 
selected by SODEC
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Naruemon Chaingam
project Project Living 
contact narumon.ch.ploy@gmail.com 
selected by Goethe-Institut

Yam Peter Yin Cheung
project Blue island
contact peteryam@ymail.com
selected by Goethe-Institut

Racha Helen Larsen
project Chronotopia
contact racha@yellowlog.no
selected by Norwegian Film Institute 

Sandro Silva
project Paper Chase
contact sandro@donaanafilms.com
selected by Hot Docs
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Suleica Pineda
project Niñxs
contact suleicaadriana@gmail.com
selected by Goethe-Institut 

Mokhlesur Rahman Talukdar
project Thirteen Destinations of a Traveller 
contact blackmirrorfilms.bd@gmail.com 
selected by International Film Initiative of Bangladesh - IFIB



Vera Lackova
project Vrajitoare
contact vera.mediavoice@gmail.com
selected by RomaTrial, Ake Dikhea?

Vonley Smith
project Voice Of The Ocean
contact vonleyvws@gmail.com
selected by FILMCO - trinidad+tobago film festival

Yazmeen Kanji
project The Sickling
contact yazmeenkanji@gmail.com
selected by Hot Docs
with support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada

Yolanda Barroso
project The Story of Maryam Amal
contact yobarroso@gmail.com
selected by Nicho 54

Zack Khalil
project Aanikoobijigan [ancestor / great-grandparent / great-grandchild]
contact pavment@gmail.com
selected by NATIVe Fellows

Zahavi Sanjavi
project The Promise
contact sanjavi2010@gmail.com
selected by Swedish Film Institute
 

Theola Ross
project Appt
contact rosstheola@gmail.com
selected by imagineNATIVE & Indigeneous Screen Office
with the support of Canada Media Fund and Téléfilm Canada
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